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SRI LANKAN VAT 9 ARRACK

COLOMBO 7 GIN
BROKEN BAT GIN
GORDON’S 0.0 GIN

ARRACK

ALUNA COCONUT RUM
 SKKY VODKA

EL SUENO TEQUILLA
 IGUANA RUM

BOURBON BUFFALO TRACE
WHISKEY
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£7/24

£8.2/33

£7/24

£7.5/28

£8/28

£7/24
ROSE EL NINOT, SPAIN

WHITE

HOUSE WHITE WINE

INCANTO FRAPPATO, SICILY

MIRABELLO PINOT GRIGIO,ITALY

RED

HOUSE RED WINE
Please ask your server
for details

Apple, Citrus, Delicate

Bobal, Cabernet Sauvignon
Rich, dry, light

Berries, Fruit driven, Soft 

PROSECCO, ITALY

G INSP IR ITS

STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER
COKE
DIET COKE
SPRITE
FRESH LIME & SODA

KARMA GINGERELLA 

PINEAPPLE JUICE 

Pineapple juice, lime juice,
ginger ale 
 

PINEAPPLE PUNCH (MOCKTAIL)

CEYLON ICED TEA (MOCKTAIL)

Ceylon black tea, lime, sugar
syrup

£7

£7

£4.5

£4.5

£6.6

Veneto
Crisp,Orchard fruit,Lemon acidity

Please ask your server
for details

330ml CAN 
Alcohol Free

LUCKY SAINT LAGER 0.0

LION LAGER 4.8% 

LUCKY SAINT IPA 0.0

330ml CAN 
Alcohol Free

330ml bottle 
Brewed in Colombo, Sri Lanka 
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COCONUT DAQUIRI
ALUNA COCONUT RUM, LIME, SUGAR SYRUP
Clean. Light. Refreshing

COCONUT OLD FASHIONED
DISTILLED ARRACK, COCONUT SAFFRON SYRUP,
AROMATIC BITTERS, SUGAR SYRUP
Sweet. Light. Smoked

C16 NEGRONI
SRI LANKAN ROCKLAND GIN, DISCARDED
CASCARA VERMOUTH, CAMPARI
Rooted. Herby. Bittersweet

C16 CHAI-PRESSO MARTINI
EL SUENO COFFEE TEQUILA, SKKY  VODKA,
NELSON COFFEE, WEST COAST CHAI
Rich. Smooth. Spiced. Indulgent

WHITE NEGRONI
BITTER BIANCO, BELLEWETHER, EL GIN
Zesty. Crisp. Bright

ARRACK SOUR 
DISTILLED ARRACK, PERCHERON, LIME
Tangy. Loud. Potent

£2.5


