WINE

DRINKS

WINE. BEER. SOFT. FINISHERS

RED		COCONUT DAQUIRI ALUNA COCONUT RUM, LIME, SUGAR SYRUP	
HOUSE RED WINE	£7/24	Clean. Light. Refreshing	
Please ask your server for details	£1/24	C16 NEGRONI SRI LANKAN ROCKLAND GIN, DISCARDED	
INCANTO FRAPPATO, SICILY	£8.2/33	CASCARA VERMOUTH, CAMPARI Rooted. Herby. Bittersweet	
Berries, Fruit driven, Soft		WHITE NEGRONI BITTER BIANCO, BELLEWETHER, EL GIN Zesty. Crisp. Bright	
WHITE		COCONUT OLD FASHIONED DISTILLED ARRACK, COCONUT SAFFRON SYRUP,	
HOUSE WHITE WINE Please ask your server	£7/24	AROMATIC BITTERS, SUGAR SYRUP Sweet. Light. Smoked	
for details		ARRACK SOUR_	
MIRABELLO PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY Veneto	£7.5/28	DISTILLED ARRACK, PERCHERON, LIME Tangy. Loud. Potent	
Crisp,Orchard fruit,Lemon acidity		C16 CHAI-PRESSO MARTINI EL SUENO COFFEE TEQUILA, SKKY VODKA,	
PROSECCO, ITALY Apple, Citrus, Delicate	£8/28	NELSON COFFEE, WEST COAST CHAI Rich. Smooth. Spiced. Indulgent	
Apple, Citrus, Delicate			
ROSE EL NINOT, SPAIN	£7/24	PINEAPPLE PUNCH (MOCKTAIL) £	7
Bobal, Cabernet Sauvignon Rich, dry, light		Pineapple juice, lime juice, ginger ale	
		CEYLON ICED TEA (MOCKTAIL)	7
LION LAGER 4.8%	£6.6	oŏ Ceylon black tea, lime, sugar ⊢ syrup	
330ml bottle Brewed in Colombo, Sri Lanka		STILL WATER	
LUCKY SAINT LAGER 0.0	£4.5	SPARKLING WATER	
330ml CAN Alcohol Free		COKE DIET COKE SPRITE	2.5
LUCKY SAINT IPA 0.0	£4.5	FRESH LIME & SODA	
330ml CAN		KARMA GINGERELLA	
Alcohol Free		PINEAPPLE JUICE	

SPIRIT

SRI LANKAN VAT 9 ARRACK

ARRACK

ALUNA COCONUT RUM
SKKY VODKA
EL SUENO TEQUILLA
IGUANA RUM
BOURBON BUFFALO TRACE
WHISKEY

SPIRITS

COLOMBO 7 GIN BROKEN BAT GIN GORDON'S 0.0 GIN

GIN